
Route 243: Night Service: Pella - Mamre - Atlantis

Timetable effective 01 Feb 2026

Monday to Friday

Atlantis Station dep. 114 0 ATLTS 22:30

Arion dep. 2416 914 ARION 22:33

Charel Uys North dep. 2414 434 CUNRT 22:35

Montreal dep. 2412 403 MNTRL 22:37

Tsitsikamma dep. 592 562 TSITISI 22:38

Atlantis Cemetery dep. 2417 807 ATLCMTRY 22:40

Pella South dep. 2420 2744 PELAS 22:42

Pella Central dep. 2419 207 PELAC 22:43

Pella North dep. 2418 506 PELAN 22:44

Pella North dep. 2418 0 PELAN 22:44

Pella Central dep. 2419 340 PELAC 22:46

Pella South dep. 2420 555 PELAS 22:48

Atlantis Cemetery dep. 2417 2560 ATLCMTRY 22:50

Frans dep. 593 3302 FRANS 22:51

Denne East dep. 597 526 DNEEST 22:52

Denne West dep. 596 250 DNEWST 22:53

Lord Caledon dep. 595 241 LRDCLN 22:54

Enon dep. 2406 367 ENON 22:54

Goedverwacht dep. 598 230 GDWCHT 22:55

Paradise dep. 2402 451 PRDSE 22:55

Crown arr. 2401 373 CROWN 22:56

Crown dep. 2401 0 CROWN 22:56

Paradise dep. 2402 363 PRDSE 22:58

Sand dep. 2399 360 SAND 22:59

Goedverwacht dep. 2404 330 GDWCT 23:00

Enon dep. 2406 300 ENON 23:01

Moravia dep. 2503 315 MRAVIA 23:02

PM Louw dep. 2408 290 PMLOW 23:03

Silverstream dep. 2410 672 SLVRS 23:05

Atlantis Cemetery dep. 2417 2399 ATLCMTRY 23:07

Tsitsikamma dep. 592 895 TSITISI 23:09

Montreal dep. 2412 559 MNTRL 23:10

Charel Uys North dep. 2414 405 CUNRT 23:12

Arion dep. 2416 435 ARION 23:14

Atlantis Station arr. 114 1033 ATLTS 23:15



Route 243: Night Service: Pella - Mamre - Atlantis

Timetable effective 01 Feb 2026

Saturday, Sunday & Public Holidays

Atlantis Station dep. 114 0 ATLTS 22:35

Arion dep. 2416 914 ARION 22:38

Charel Uys North dep. 2414 434 CUNRT 22:40

Montreal dep. 2412 403 MNTRL 22:42

Tsitsikamma dep. 592 562 TSITISI 22:43

Atlantis Cemetery dep. 2417 807 ATLCMTRY 22:45

Pella South dep. 2420 2744 PELAS 22:47

Pella Central dep. 2419 207 PELAC 22:48

Pella North dep. 2418 506 PELAN 22:49

Pella North dep. 2418 0 PELAN 22:49

Pella Central dep. 2419 340 PELAC 22:51

Pella South dep. 2420 555 PELAS 22:53

Atlantis Cemetery dep. 2417 2560 ATLCMTRY 22:55

Frans dep. 593 3302 FRANS 22:56

Denne East dep. 597 526 DNEEST 22:57

Denne West dep. 596 250 DNEWST 22:58

Lord Caledon dep. 595 241 LRDCLN 22:59

Enon dep. 2406 367 ENON 22:59

Goedverwacht dep. 598 230 GDWCHT 23:00

Paradise dep. 2402 451 PRDSE 23:00

Crown arr. 2401 373 CROWN 23:01

Crown dep. 2401 0 CROWN 23:01

Paradise dep. 2402 363 PRDSE 23:03

Sand dep. 2399 360 SAND 23:04

Goedverwacht dep. 2404 330 GDWCT 23:05

Enon dep. 2406 300 ENON 23:06

Moravia dep. 2503 315 MRAVIA 23:07

PM Louw dep. 2408 290 PMLOW 23:08

Silverstream dep. 2410 672 SLVRS 23:10

Atlantis Cemetery dep. 2417 2399 ATLCMTRY 23:12

Tsitsikamma dep. 592 895 TSITISI 23:14

Montreal dep. 2412 559 MNTRL 23:15

Charel Uys North dep. 2414 405 CUNRT 23:17

Arion dep. 2416 435 ARION 23:19

Atlantis Station arr. 114 1033 ATLTS 23:20


